- Fantasy
Spovts

Mile High Fantasy League Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Fri Feb 24 3:15pm ET

ScoobaSteve's
Tummy Stix

Tmoney

Deez Nutz

Dak to the Future
Seligs Sorry Saps
Wonder Bunnies
Ginger Kids

Grower not a shower!
Brady's Deflated Balls
Biscuits

Barry MaHogenher?

Total Points

Wonder Bunnies
Deez Nutz

Brady's Deflated Balls
Seligs Sorry Saps
ScoobaSteve's
Tummy Stix

Dak to the Future
Tmoney

Ginger Kids

Grower not a shower!
Biscuits

Barry MaHogenher?
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17717
17709
17436
17370
16885
16798
16066
15813
14998
14928
14826
13456
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PCT
0.615
0.615
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.462
0.308
0.308

PF
13563
13584
12887
14379
13792
14363
14554
12373
12198
14430
12423
11511

PA
13183
12714
12049
13417
13894
14507
12519
12750
12498
14414
14367
13745
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PTS

16885
16798
15813
17709
16066
17370
17717
14998
14928
17436
14826
13456
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